MODIFY BDCCDTT-20061030AAS
OKLAHOMA COMMUNITY TELEVISION, LLC
K34JK-D DIGITAL LPTV TRANSLATOR STATION
CH 34 - (590-596 MHZ) - 0.460 KW
ELK CITY, OKLAHOMA
November 2009

EXHIBIT Al

Outgoing Interference Population Report

K34JK-D.CP
Broadcast Type:

(Channel 34)
Digital

Elk City, OK - BDCCDTT-20061030AAS
Service: G [Stringent Emission Mask]

Lat: 35-21-25 N Lng: 099-16-08 W ERP: 1.0 kW AMSL: 691.0 m
TV Outgoing Interference Study
Signal Resolution: 1.0 km
Consider NTSC Taboo: Yes
KWX error points are considered to

be interference free coverage.
Default # of radials computed for contours: 72
Contours calculated using 8 radial HAAT.
LR Profile Spacing Increment: 0.1 km
Masked interference points are being counted

as interference free.
Pop Centroid DB: 1990 US Census
Study Date: 11/5/2009
TV Database Date: 11/5/2009
Primary Terrain: V-Soft 3 Second US Terrain
Secondary Terrain: V-Soft 30 Second US Database
Population Database: 2000 US Census (SF1)
Stations Considered:
Call Letters City State Dist Bear
K62BQ.C (20N) Sayre OK 46.5 240.7
K26EU (26N) Sayre OK 46.5 240.8
K54CM.C (31N) Elk City OK 0.0 0.0
KOCB-D (33) Oklahoma City OK 163.0 82.0
K56EY.C (33N) Elk City OK 0.0 0.0
K34JJ-D.C (34) Hollis OK 84.1 216.0
K56BQ-D.C (34) Frederick OK 110.1 170.5
K56AY-D.C (34) Beaver OK 197.8 3251
KOMI-CD-D.A (34) Woodward OK 102.4 350.9
KOMI-CD-D (34) Woodward OK 102.4 350.9
DK66EK.A (34N) Bartlesville OK 325.9 621
K15DA-D.A (34) Tulsa OK 287 .9 154
K55BQ.C (35-) Hollis OK 84.1 216.0
KUOK-D.C (35) Woodward OK 102.4 350.9
K33CF (33N) Wellington, Etc. TX 106.3 232.6
1164529.A (34-) Wichita Falls X 206.0 S 5 o
KIDV-LP (342Z) Albany TX 293.8 182..8
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EXHIBIT Al (continued)

K34JI-D.C (34) Childress TX 135.2 220..7

KZFB-LP (342Z) Pampa TX 185.6 271.5

1201345.A (347Z) Gainesville TX 236.1 126.5

1201346.A (347Z) Denison X 302.7 120.3

K55JV-D.C (34) Tulia TX 243 .4 248.8

1328941-D.A (34) Lubbock TX 312.9 230.0

1330536-D.A (34) Lubbock TX 320.2 2285

KADY-LP (34+) Sherman TX 308.4 125.7

K34KC.C (34+) Dumas TX 251.9 283.6

K35CE-D.A (35) Canadian TX 125.5 309.2

K33CQ-D.A (33) Canadian TX 1255 309.2

Call Area HUnits Contour Masked Ix Unmasked Ix
K62BQ.C (20N) 0.0 133 0 0
K26EU (26N) 0.0 0 126 0 0
K54CM.C (31N) 0.0 0 7,241 0 0
KOCB-D (33) 0.0 0 1,455,449 0 0
K56EY.C (33N) 0.0 0 Tip2did 0 0
K34JJ-D.C (34) 24.0 1 5,447 0 0
K56BQ-D.C (34) 4.0 0 47,869 0 0
K56AY-D.C (34) 0.0 0 4255 0 0
KOMI-CD-D.A (34) 135.6 276 27,198 0 479
KOMI-CD-D (34) 135..6 276 27,198 0 479
DK66EK.A (34N) 0.0 0 50,215 0 0
K15DA-D.A (34) 0.0 0 610,980 0 0
K55BQ.C (35-) 0.0 0 1) 0 0
KUOK-D.C (35) 1.0 0 79,217 0 0
K33CF (33N) 0.0 0 10 0 0
1164529.A (34-) 0.0 0 4,556 0 0
KIDV-LP (34Z) 0.0 0 2,405 0 0
K34JI-D.C (34) 0.0 0 1837 0 0
KZFB-LP (347%) 0.0 0 5,090 0 0
1201345.A (34Z) 0.0 0 30,423 0 0
1201346.A (34Z) 0.0 0 12285 0 0
K55JV-D.C (34) 0.0 0 7,639 0 0
1328941-D.A (34) 0.0 0 241,600 0 0
1330536-D.A (34) 0.0 0 250,713 0 0
KADY-LP (34+) 0.0 0 34,658 0 0
K34KC.C (34+) 0.0 0 L5021 0 0
K35CE-D.A (35) 0.0 0 3,288 0 0
K33CQ-D.A (33) 0.0 0 3,304 0 0

OO0 O0O0O00000000CHPHPOODOODOOOO
ORDOOO0OOOOOOOO0OO00000N N0 000 0
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EXHIBIT A2

Outgoing Interference Population Report

K34JK-D (Channel 34) Elk City, OK - Proposed
Broadcast Type: Digital Service: G [Stringent Emission Mask]
Lat: 35-21-25 N Lng: 099-16-08 W ERP: 0.46 kW AMSL: 691.0 m
TV Outgoing Interference Study
Signal Resolution: 1.0 km
Consider NTSC Taboo: Yes
KWX error points are considered to
be interference free coverage.
Default # of radials computed for contours: 72
Contours calculated using 8 radial HAAT.
LR Profile Spacing Increment: 0.1 km
Masked interference points are being counted
as interference free.
Pop Centroid DB: 1990 US Census

Study Date: 11/5/2009
TV Database Date: 11/5/2009

Primary Terrain: V-Soft 3 Second US Terrain
Secondary Terrain: V-Soft 30 Second US Database

Population Database: 2000 US Census (SF1)

Call Letters City State Dist Bear

K62BQ.C (20N) Sayre OK 46.5 240.7
K26EU (26N) Sayre OK 4625 240.8
K54CM.C (31N) Elk City OK 0.0 0.0
KOCB-D (33) Oklahoma City OK 163.0 82.0
K56EY.C (33N) Elk City OK 0.0 0.0
K34JJ-D.C (34) Hollis OK B84.1 216.0
K56BQ-D.C (34) Frederick OK 1=1 07l 170.5
K56AY-D.C (34) Beaver OK 1978 325.1
KOMI-CD-D.A (34) Woodward OK 1024 350.9
KOMI-CD-D (34) Woodward OK 102.4 350.9
DK66EK.A (34N) Bartlesville OK 325.9 62.7
K15DA-D.A (34) Tulsa OK 287.9 75.4
K55BQ.C (35-) Hollis OK 8471 216.0
KUOK-D.C (35) Woodward OK 102.4 350.9
K33CF (33N) Wellington, Etc. TX 106.3 2326
1164529.A (34-) Wichita Falls TX 206.0 1531
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KIDV-LP (342)
K34JI-D.C (34)
KZFB-LP (343%)
1201345.A (342)
1201346.A (342)
K55JV-D.C (34)
1328941-D.A (34)
1330536-D.A (34)
KADY-LP (34+)
K34KC.C (34+)
K35CE-D.A (35)
K33CQ-D.A (33)

CH 34 - (590-596 MHZ) - 0.460 KW
ELK CITY, OKLAHOMA

November 2009

Albany
Childres
Pampa

s

EXHIBIT A2 (continued)

Gainesville

Denison
Tulia
Lubbock
Lubbock
Sherman
Dumas
Canadian
Canadian

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

293,
135,
185.
236.
302.
243.
312:.
320.
308.
254,
112 55
125:

MY NWEJF N

182.
220.
2l
126.
120
248.
230.
228.
125.
283.
309.
309.

NN OR WO @

Call

K62BQ.C (20N)
K26EU (26N)
K54CM.C (31N)
KOCB-D (33)
KS56EY.C (33N)
K34JJ-D.C (34)
K56BQO-D.C (34)
K56AY-D.C (34)
KOMI-CD-D.A (34)
KOMI-CD-D (34)
DK66EK.A (34N)
K15DA-D.A (34)
K55BQ.C (35-)
KUOK-D.C (35)
K33CF (33N)
1164529.A (34-)
KIDV-LP (342)
K34JI-D.C (34)
KZFB-LP (34Z2)
1201345.A (347Z)
1201346.A (347Z)
K55JV-D.C (34)
1328941-D.A (34)
1330536-D.A (34)
KADY-LP (34+)
K34KC.C (34+)
K35CE-D.A (35)
K33CQ-D.A (33)
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4,255
27,198
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i)
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10
4,556
2,405
7,837
5,090
39,423
11,283
7,639
241,600
250,113
34,658
15,027
3,288
3,304

Masked

Ix Unmasked Ix

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 469
0 469
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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